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24/07/2021
31/07/2021

7/8/2021
14/08/2021
21/08/2021
28/08/2021

4/9/2021

5/9/2021

11/9/2021
25/09/2021
2/10/2021

9/10/2021
16/10/2021
27/11/2021

4/12/2021

18/12/2021
25/12/2021
1/1/2022
8/1/2022
15/1/2022
22/1/2022
29/1/2022
5/2/2022

12/2/2022

AGian Voice

DETAILS OF ALL PODCAST EPISODES (till 12/3/24)

NAME

Dr. Kaushal H. Yadav
Dr. S. L. Solanki

Dr. R. M. Patel

Dr. G. S. Patel

Dr. R. C. Patel

Dr. D. A. Bumtaria

Dr. N. U. Dhodi

Students of A.G.T.C.
Vedanshi Patel, Nirav Langaliya
Khushbu Patel, Jesal Soni

Paresh Nakum, Poojaben Patel

Dr. Ashok Patel
Dr. Griva Shah
Meenakshi Trivedi
Dr. Archna Dutta
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TITLE

Teacher Education: Today and Tomorrow
Failure is the stepping stone to be succeeded
Today's Education System

History of Distance Education

Importance of Yoga in Education
Scientific Importance of Indian Festivals
Google - a time changer

Teacher's Day

Celebrating Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav
Celebrating Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav

Gandhi Jayanti

Gender, Caste etc are not important for the
development of a person

Your Mental Health Matters
WALDROF Pedagogy
Learning without school
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DATE
19/2/2022
26/2/2022

5/3/2022
12/3/2022
19/3/2022
26/3/2022

2/4/2022

9/4/2022
16/4/2022
23/4/2022
30/4/2022

71512022
14/5/2022

21/5/2022

28/5/2022
11/6/2022
18/6/2022
25/6/2022
2/7/2022

9/7/2022

16/7/2022
23/7/2022
30/7/2022

6/8/2022
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13/8/2022

20/8/2022

27/8/2022

3/9/2022

10/9/2022

17/9/2022

24/9/2022
1/10/2022

8/10/2022

NAME
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Prof K Pushpanadham
Prof. Divya Sharma

Kalpana Pareek
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7/1/2023

21/1/2023 SAeld cclldeus Weacllau

28/7/2023

4/2/2023
18/2/2023

25/2/2023
4/3/2023

11/5/2023
18/5/2023
25/5/2023
1/4/2023
8/4/2023
15/4/2023

22/4/2023
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Mrunalini
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YAwloys SloAe

Al Qe ol wa Hdledlet (mentoring)
NEP2020: HHdT 3 GHTARMT

NEP2020#T EHTARITAT ToTsT ol aslolelleful

NEP2020 377 el g2leT

NEP2020: Multidisciplinary Education and
Research Universities

NEP2020: National Research Foundation (NRF)

NEP2020: Non-Academic Support for Holistic
Development of Students
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(Syamantak - University of Life
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STEM Education
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Teach For India
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NO DATE NAME TITLE
73 29/4/2023 A clHALES U W WINOetl W= (GULL-8) H3clBlloll BEE-2
24 /52023 Al oAU A U WOl W- (@UoL-9) H{dsalllell G5:-3
75 13/5/2023 Al cdeHANES RUU W WINOell W= (@UL9L-10) H{osclRlall G3C-4
26 20/5/2023 Al oAU U "W WIlNell W'- (@U9L-11) ZSD (AR AL 3)
77 15/7/2023 A cleHAUS A W WLl W- (@UOL-12) HsaRlell G3c-U
78 29/7/2023 Al cdeHANES c_UU "W BNl W (GL0L-13) H3aRllell B3-S
79 12/8/2023 A cdeHAES cUU U Bollell W'- (@ULOL-14) Precession of Earth
80  26/8/2023 Al cleHueldS A W WllNell W- (GULIL-15) Obliquity
81 9/9/2023 Hl cleHuelsS u Wallell W'- (@UIL-16) Day Length
82  23/9/2023 Al cleHAES RUU U BO00ell W- (@U0L-17) Aglet-1,2 & 3
83 7/10/2023 Al cleHuelsS U BOL0ell W- (G1L0L-18) Aglet- 3
84 21/10/2023 A cleHAUS AU U W00l W= (G1L0L-19) Aglet- 3
85 11/11/2023 A deHAGUES cUU W WOllOLell W'~ (GUOL-20) SeahTasT

86  3/2/2024 AN HUT §A Iehellel AR ST T3, SE TEI3N

87  10/2/2024 A#A e yATES M AT
88  24/2/2024 A FGY dl. SFRT "I H Wl A J&eT”
89 NishithKumar Dilipbhai Acharya 13 & 3T fALTOT H SMC IR CSR #T sffaemT ”

"1 T ATEAAS 3R 3T Aregf@w 3R
90 Patel Nandlal Natavarlal eAfeRar



